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FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024

Registration Charge
Admission Fees

Annual Charges (per annum)
Class Pre-Schoolto X .

Class X to X1

Development Charges {per annumy)

Class Pre-School to Pre-Primary
ClassltoV

Class Vi to VI

Class X to X

Class XJ to XU

Smart Class Fees (Pre-School to XIi ]

Tuition Fees {per month)
Class | S

Class 11

Class i

Class iv

Class V

Class V1

Class VH

Class VI

CClassIX

Class X

Class X1

Class X1

Pre Primary ¥
Pre School

Rs. 25
Rs. 200

Rs. 2220

Rs. 3430

Rs. 1650
Rs. 1450
Rs, 1980
Rs. 2175
Rs. 3500
Rs.50

990
1010
1075
1340
1385
1440
1495
1560
1665
1775 .
2310
2310
1700
1700

Transport Charges as per the distance of Pick up/ Dropping point.



